
 Name: Graeme Brooks  

 Address: 58A Newton Street, Greenock PA16 8SP  

 Ward No: 4 (Inverclyde North)  

 

Registerable Interests 
 

Description of Interest Date of Intimation 

Gifts and hospitality 
 

IL Employee Awards Dinner (16/6/17) 
Tickets – Scottish Opera (26/10/17) 
CIHS Awards Ceremony (27/10/17) 
RCH Board Meeting, Grand Central (24-
25/11/17) 
Bottle of Wine, RCH Scottish Parliament 
Event (11/12/17) 
RCH Board Xmas Dinner (12/12/17) 
Tickets – Snow White (14/12/17) 
IL Excellence Awards Dinner (17/08/18) 
Housing Scotland Annual Conference – 
RCH (11/06/19 - 12/06/19) 
IL Excellence Awards Dinner (23/08/19) 
2 Tickets – Opera Highlights Beacon Arts 
Centre (17/10/19) 
Lunch, Dinner Bed & Breakfast – Hilton 
Hotel Glasgow, RCH Board & Business 
Event (29-30/11/19) 
RWSABC Lunch and Annual Inspection – 
Tontine (16/02/2020) 

19/6/17 
30/10/17 
30/10/17 
18/12/17 
 
18/12/17 
 
18/12/17 
18/12/17 
29/08/18 
 
24/06/19 
28/08/19 
4/12/19 
 
4/12/19 
 
 
26/02/20 

Remuneration 
 

Administrator – Jamie Greene MSP 
 
Spartacus Logistics 

24/5/17 
Removed 15/10/17 
24/5/17 

Related undertakings 
 

None 24/5/17 

Contracts 
 

None 24/5/17 

Election expenses 
 

Renfrewshire & Inverclyde Scottish 
Conservative and Unionist Association 

24/5/17 

Houses, land and buildings 
 
 

58A Newton Street, Greenock 
Flat, 53 Duncan Street, Greenock 

24/5/17 

Shares and securities 
 

None 24/5/17 

Non-financial interests 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Trustee, Caddlehill Christian Fellowship 
Director, CVS Inverclyde 
 
Executive Member, Inverclyde Anti-Knife 

Group 
Chairman, Renfrewshire & Inverclyde 

Scottish Conservative and Unionist 
Association 

 

Council appointment to Outside 

Bodies: 
 
APSE 
Birkmyre Trust 
Clyde Muirshiel Park Authority Joint 

24/5/17 
24/5/17 - Removed 
11/10/17 
24/5/17 
 
24/5/17 Removed 
20/03/18 
 
 
 
26/5/17 
 
 
 
 



Registerable Interests 
 

Description of Interest Date of Intimation 

Committee (Substitute) 
Glasgow Airport Consultative Committee 

(Substitute) 
Inverclyde Alliance Board 
Inverclyde Leisure 
National Association of Councillors 
Renfrewshire Valuation Joint Board 
River Clyde Homes Board 
Shared Services Joint Committee 
Strathclyde Concessionary Travel 

Scheme Joint Committee (Substitute) 
Strathclyde Partnership for Transport 

(Substitute) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Date: 26/02/2020 
 
Signature:  


