Name: Graeme Brooks

Address: 58A Newton Street, Greenock PA16 8SP

Ward No: 4 (Inverclyde North)

Registerable Interests	Description of Interest	Date of Intimation
Gifts and hospitality	IL Employee Awards Dinner (16/6/17)	19/6/17
	Tickets – Scottish Opera (26/10/17)	30/10/17
	CIHS Awards Ceremony (27/10/17)	30/10/17
	RCH Board Meeting, Grand Central (24-	18/12/17
	25/11/17)	10,12,11
	Bottle of Wine, RCH Scottish Parliament Event (11/12/17)	18/12/17
	RCH Board Xmas Dinner (12/12/17)	18/12/17
	Tickets – Snow White (14/12/17)	18/12/17
	IL Excellence Awards Dinner (17/08/18)	29/08/18
	,	29/06/16
	Housing Scotland Annual Conference –	24/06/40
	RCH (11/06/19 - 12/06/19)	24/06/19
	IL Excellence Awards Dinner (23/08/19)	28/08/19
	2 Tickets – Opera Highlights Beacon Arts Centre (17/10/19)	4/12/19
	Lunch, Dinner Bed & Breakfast – Hilton Hotel Glasgow, RCH Board & Business Event (29-30/11/19)	4/12/19
	RWSABC Lunch and Annual Inspection – Tontine (16/02/2020)	26/02/20
Remuneration	Administrator – Jamie Greene MSP	24/5/17
Remailoration	Administrator daring croone wor	Removed 15/10/17
	Spartacus Logistics	24/5/17
Related undertakings	None	24/5/17
Contracts	None	24/5/17
Election expenses	Renfrewshire & Inverclyde Scottish	24/5/17
	Conservative and Unionist Association	
Houses, land and buildings	58A Newton Street, Greenock Flat, 53 Duncan Street, Greenock	24/5/17
Shares and securities	None	24/5/17
Non-financial interests	Trustee, Caddlehill Christian Fellowship Director, CVS Inverclyde	24/5/17 24/5/17 - Removed 11/10/17
	Executive Member, Inverclyde Anti-Knife	24/5/17
	Group Chairman, Renfrewshire & Inverclyde	24/5/17 Removed
	Scottish Conservative and Unionist Association	20/03/18
	Council appointment to Outside Bodies:	26/5/17
	APSE	
	Birkmyre Trust	
	Clyde Muirshiel Park Authority Joint	
	Oryac Mail Silier Fair Authority John	1

Registerable Interests	Description of Interest	Date of Intimation
	Committee (Substitute) Glasgow Airport Consultative Committee (Substitute) Inverclyde Alliance Board Inverclyde Leisure National Association of Councillors Renfrewshire Valuation Joint Board River Clyde Homes Board Shared Services Joint Committee Strathclyde Concessionary Travel Scheme Joint Committee (Substitute) Strathclyde Partnership for Transport (Substitute)	

Date: 26/02/2020

Signature: